
2016 BOX LUNCH REVUE (Revised 7/6/16)
MAY

3-May
Central York Middle & High 

School Jazz Ensembles
Jazz

5-May
Northeastern Middle & High 

School Jazz Bands
Jazz

10-May
York Suburban Middle & High 

School Jazz Bands
Jazz

12-May
Dallastown Middle & High 

School Jazz Bands
Jazz

17-May
Spring Grove Area School 

District Jazz Bands
Jazz and Choral

19-May
West York Area School District 

Music Department
Jazz

24-May
Wm. Penn High School Music 

Department
Jazz

26-May Weary Arts Group* Variety

31-May
Dover High School Music 

Department
Jazz

JUNE

2-Jun Soji* Acoustic Soul https://www.facebook.com/SojiMusic/

7-Jun Elijah Cross Indie Pop/Rock https://www.reverbnation.com/elijahcross

9-Jun Ronn Benway Acoustic Folk Troubador https://ronnbenway.bandcamp.com/

14-Jun Brian Fitzgerald Pop Fusion http://www.brianfitzy.com/

16-Jun Mickey Spain* Folk http://www.makem.com/

21-Jun Jefrey Woodall Acoustic Folk/Rock http://www.reverbnation.com/jefreywoodall

23-Jun Haley & Dylan Richardson* Traditional Irish http://www.towheads.org/

28-Jun Indian Summer Jars Acoustic/Folk http://www.isjband.com/

30-Jun Mark DeRose Acoustic http://www.markderosemusic.com/
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JULY

5-Jul Rhyne McCormick Folk/Acoustic Rock/Blues http://www.rhynemccormick.com/

7-Jul Michael Arthur & Cindy David Folk/Acoustic Rock http://www.reverbnation.com/michaelarthurcindydavid

12-Jul Mark Huber & Don Carn Jazz

14-Jul Transistor Radio Indie Folk http://www.transistor-radio-band.com/

19-Jul Jamie O'Brien Hawaiian/Celtic http://www.launies.com/music.html

21-Jul Mylea Thompson*
Broadway Show Tunes and 

Opera Arias 

26-Jul Shane Speal Solo Cigar Box Guitar http://shanespeal.com/

28-Jul Strange Foke* Cross-genre Acoustic Duo https://www.facebook.com/StrangeFoke/

AUG

2-Aug Dave Wilson Trio Jazz http://www.davewilsonmusic.org

4-Aug Lost Cause Hip Hop www.lost-cause.weebly.com

9-Aug Free Breakfast Indie Folk https://www.facebook.com/freebreakfastyum

11-Aug 3 Dollar Suit Alternative Folk http://www.3dollarsuit.com/

16-Aug Ralph Real Neo-soul-Hiphop-fusion https://www.facebook.com/rrealproductions

18-Aug Justin Angelo* Singer Songwriter https://www.reverbnation.com/justinangelosingersongwriter

23-Aug Poorhouse Yard* Bluegrass/Folk https://www.reverbnation.com/poorhouseyard

25-Aug
Johnny Stompbox and the 

Stompers
Cigar Box Guitar https://www.reverbnation.com/stompers

30-Aug Sweet Life
Soft Rock & Modern 

Country
http://www.sweetlifemusic.com/

*NEW to Box Lunch Revue
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